Scoresheet for Team: 13206 Bye
For Week Number: 3/19 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Central Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 13201 Niyaries

Host Location: Dandy Il

Home Team 13206

Division Rep(s):

SL MP Player # Name

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 41 77 55 59 23 0
Total: 70 148 98 116 78 0
Home Team
Team: 13206 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name
* 8
* 9
* 3
N* 2
* 2
* 2
* 1
N* 1
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O MNDNMNDNONDNLEPEFLLPE

04235
04238
11641
11642
11643
11644
11645
11646

Hirota, Shintaro
Yamashiro, Eitaro
Anno, Keitaro
Matayoshi, Ryota
Awa, Shota
Uehara, Hiroka
Kinjo, Haruka
Shiroma, Yumi

(13202) Blue Ribbon On 2/5/2020 At No Match This Week

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13201 Niyaries

For Week Number: 3/19 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Central Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 13201 Niyaries

Host Location: Dandy Il

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

SL MP Player # Name

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 41 77 55 59 23 0
Total: 70 148 98 116 78 0
Home Team
Team: 13206 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name
* 8
* 9
* 3
N* 2
* 2
* 2
* 1
N* 1
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O MNDNMNDNONDNLEPEFLLPE

04235
04238
11641
11642
11643
11644
11645
11646

(13203) T-hammer On 2/5/2020 At Dandy II

Hirota, Shintaro
Yamashiro, Eitaro
Anno, Keitaro
Matayoshi, Ryota
Awa, Shota
Uehara, Hiroka
Kinjo, Haruka
Shiroma, Yumi

13201

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13202 Blue Ribbon

For Week Number: 3/19

On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Central Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 41 77 55

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6
59 23 0

Total: 70 148 98 116 78 0

Home Team

Team: 13202 Blue Ribbon
Host Location: Blue Ribbon

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 13204 P-hammer

Host Location:

Hammer

SL MP Player # Name

* 9 1 11723 Nakasone, Ken * 9
*5 1 11647 Nakamatsu, Tetsuya * 2
* 3 2 11649 Tsuhako, Masaru * 2
* 3 1 11650 Uchima, Akihiro * 2
N*3 0 11651 Moriya, Yuki ¥3,000 N* 2
* 3 2 11652 Nakamatsu, Akemi * 2
*1 1 11653 Fujita, Manaka * 2
* 5 2 11648 Ihara, Hiroyuki * 1
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.

Please Submit Complete Information

P PNOFRPDNEDN

04146
11656
11657
11658
11659
11660
11661
11662

Toyohama, Tomoya
Maehira, Shun
Takaesu, Hiroaki
Matayoshi, Sena
Ishu, Moritaka
Nakasoko, Shungo
Shimazoe, Renta
Iwasa, Junna

(13206) Bye On 2/5/2020 At No Match This Week

13202

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13204 P-hammer
For Week Number: 3/19 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Central Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 13204

Division Rep(s):

Team: 13204 P-hammer

Host Location:

Hammer

SL MP Player # Name

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 41 77 55 59 23 0
Total: 70 148 98 116 78 0
Home Team
Team: 13202 Blue Ribbon
Host Location: Blue Ribbon
SL MP Player # Name
* 9 1 11723 Nakasone, Ken * 9
*5 1 11647 Nakamatsu, Tetsuya * 2
* 3 2 11649 Tsuhako, Masaru * 2
* 3 1 11650 Uchima, Akihiro * 2
N*3 0 11651 Moriya, Yuki ¥3,000 N* 2
* 3 2 11652 Nakamatsu, Akemi * 2
*1 1 11653 Fujita, Manaka * 2
* 5 2 11648 Ihara, Hiroyuki * 1
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P PNOFRPDNEDN

04146
11656
11657
11658
11659
11660
11661
11662

(13205) AAA On 2/5/2020 At Hammer

Toyohama, Tomoya

Maehira, Shun

Takaesu, Hiroaki

Matayoshi, Sena

Ishu, Moritaka ¥3,000
Nakasoko, Shungo

Shimazoe, Renta

Iwasa, Junna



Scoresheet for Team: 13203 T-hammer

For Week Number: 3/19 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Central Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Team #:

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 41 77 55 59 23 0
Total: 70 148 98 116 78 0

Home Team

Team: 13203 T-hammer
Host Location: Hammer

SL MP Player #
*4 1 11116
*9 1 04244
N*8 0 11112
*5 1 11375
*3 1 11654
*4 1 11655
N*1 0 11374

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shimabukuro, Tsubasa

Watson, Josh

Matayoshi, Kaito ¥3,000
Mcleod, Tommy

Maronbrown, Brett

Roe, Joshua

Higa, Haruka ¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 13205 AAA

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*
N*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13201) Niyaries On 2/5/2020 At Dandy Il

8

AP EFP WWO O

P PP ORR OO

11387
11388
11389
11390
11391
11392
11393
11445

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

CLOTH

Name

Arakaki, Ryota
Okiyama, Hisato
Ishikawa, Tomoya
Fukuji, Atsuki
Ikemiya, Kan
Mekaru, Rino
Higa, Kyouka
Shiina, Yu

13203

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13205 AAA

Visiting Team 13205

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/19 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: Central Okinawa Spring 2020 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 41 77 55

Division Standings Through Last Week

59 23 0

Total: 70 148 98 116 78 0

Home Team

Team: 13203 T-hammer
Host Location: Hammer

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team
Team: 13205 AAA
Host Location: CLOTH
SL MP Player # Name

* 4 1 11116 Shimabukuro, Tsubasa N=*8 0 11387 Arakaki, Ryota ¥3,000
*9 1 04244 Watson, Josh N*9 0 11388 Okiyama, Hisato ¥3,000
N*8 0 11112 Matayoshi, Kaito ¥3,000 *5 1 11389 Ishikawa, Tomoya
*5 1 11375 Mcleod, Tommy *3 1 11390  Fukuji, Atsuki
* 3 1 11654 Maronbrown, Brett N*3 0 11391 Ikemiya, Kan ¥3,000
*4 1 11655 Roe, Joshua *1 1 11392 Mekaru, Rino
N=*1 0 11374 Higa, Haruka ¥3,000 *1 1 11393 Higa, Kyouka
*4 1 11445  Shiina, Yu
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13204) P-hammer On 2/5/2020 At Hammer



